1.00"

[25.40mm]

3.82"
[97.12mm]

3.58"
[91.06mm)]

[

|

QooooO];

4.37"
[110.97mm]

4.00"
[101.60mm)]

105TX-SL

(N-TRON )

LNK
ACT

SPD

LNK
ACT

SPD

LNK
ACT

SPD

LNK
ACT

SPD

LNK

ACT {

SPD

3.83"

[97.17mm]

1.20"
[30.42mm)]

’_8 == w@-?

Note: The dimensions shown on this drawing are intended for general reference only.
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